M FIRST

Team
4745
5970
6169
6566
6728
8130
8291
8406
8626
9161
9886

10437

10985
11097
11676

12577

12688

12690

13075

13472

13551

13657

13662
13811

Name
Thorn's Army
The Ambassadors
Men in Black
Circuit Breakers
FrostByte
Vikings
Bulldog Robotics
Filthy Horde
Prototypes
Overload
MESH
Robo-Sapiens
Toxic Geckos
Cyber Surge
Lexan Pixies
Eastside Robotics
Bass Noise
Lost Cause
Coram Deo Robotics
The Dork Side
Road Runner Robotics
Wonder Women
Cujo Cougars

High Voltage

Trinity River FTC Qualifier
January 6, 2018

Affiliation
Hurst-Euless-Bedford ISD
Bethesda Christian School
Hurst-Euless-Bedford ISD
Aledo High School
Bill R. Johnson CTEC
Lamar High School
Trimble Tech
Hughes Springs High School
UME Prep
Aledo High School
Homeschool

Hughes Springs High School

UME Prep

Hughes Springs High School
Community Organization
Grand Saline HS

Grand Saline HS

Coram Deo Academy

Young Womens Leadership Academy

OD Wyatt HS
Hurst-Euless-Bedford ISD
Western Hills Robotics Club
Aledo High School

CFIRST RELIC
RECOVERY" ‘.



Judging Schedule

Please be at your judging room 5 minutes prior to your session and be respectful of other teams in
judging.

Session Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4
8:20am 5970 8626 8291 6169
8:35am 10985 6728 6566 8406
8:50am 9886 4745 8130 11097
9:05am 11676 13811 12688 13662
9:20am 13657 13551 13075 12577
9:35am 12690 10437 13472 9161

Inspection Schedule

Inspection times are approximate -- if your robot is ready and an inspection station is open before your
time slot, please go ahead and do inspection then (but be sure to not miss your judging session above).

Time
8:20am 11676 13811 12688 13662
8:35am 13657 13551 13075 12577
8:50am 12690 10437 13472 9161
9:05am 5970 8626 8291 6169
9:20am 10985 6728 6566 8406
9:35am 9886 4745 8130 11097

On-site web service match results (after opening ceremony)

1. Connect to the FTC_SCORE network with NO password.
2. You can then connect to the scoring display system at the following address:
http://192.168.8.8:8080/



http://192.168.8.8:8080/

