

Trinity River FTC Qualifier January 6, 2018



Team	Name	Affiliation		
4745	Thorn's Army	Hurst-Euless-Bedford ISD		
5970	The Ambassadors	Bethesda Christian School		
6169	Men in Black	Hurst-Euless-Bedford ISD		
6566	Circuit Breakers	Aledo High School		
6728	FrostByte	Bill R. Johnson CTEC		
8130	Vikings	Lamar High School		
8291	Bulldog Robotics	Trimble Tech		
8406	Filthy Horde	Hughes Springs High School		
8626	Prototypes	UME Prep		
9161	Overload	Aledo High School		
9886	MESH	Homeschool		
10437	Robo-Sapiens	Hughes Springs High School		
10985	Toxic Geckos			
11097	Cyber Surge	UME Prep		
11676	Lexan Pixies	Hughes Springs High School		
12577	Eastside Robotics	Community Organization		
12688	Bass Noise	Grand Saline HS		
12690	Lost Cause	Grand Saline HS		
13075	Coram Deo Robotics	Coram Deo Academy		
13472	The Dork Side	Young Womens Leadership Academy		
13551	Road Runner Robotics	OD Wyatt HS		
13657	Wonder Women	Hurst-Euless-Bedford ISD		
13662	Cujo Cougars	Western Hills Robotics Club		
13811	High Voltage	Aledo High School		

Judging Schedule

Please be at your judging room 5 minutes prior to your session and be respectful of other teams in judging.

Session	Panel 1	Panel 2	Panel 3	Panel 4
8:20am	5970	8626	8291	6169
8:35am	10985	6728	6566	8406
8:50am	9886	4745	8130	11097
9:05am	11676	13811	12688	13662
9:20am	13657	13551	13075	12577
9:35am	12690	10437	13472	9161

Inspection Schedule

Inspection times are approximate -- if your robot is ready and an inspection station is open before your time slot, please go ahead and do inspection then (but be sure to not miss your judging session above).

		`		,
Time				
8:20am	11676	13811	12688	13662
8:35am	13657	13551	13075	12577
8:50am	12690	10437	13472	9161
9:05am	5970	8626	8291	6169
9:20am	10985	6728	6566	8406
9:35am	9886	4745	8130	11097

On-site web service match results (after opening ceremony)

- 1. Connect to the FTC_SCORE network with NO password.
- 2. You can then connect to the scoring display system at the following address: http://192.168.8.8:8080/